Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chris Parsons - (502852) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:29.57
2:32.11
2:33.28
2:34.02
2:38.83
2:39.80
2:40.25
2:49.38
2:49.80
3:04.90
3:16.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.02
2:29.57
2:32.11
2:33.28
2:39.80
2:49.80
2:38.83
2:40.25
2:49.38
3:04.90
3:16.44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

401
381
373
367
335
329
326
276
274
212

177

WA Pts

367
401
381
373
329
274
335
326
276
212

177

Round

m m I I

I I

Round

F
H

I I m I

Date

04/05/15
07/02/15
16/11/14
04/05/15
01/12/13
07/06/14
08/06/13
18/11/12
11/01/14
16/06/12
08/04/12

Date

04/05/15
04/05/15
07/02/15
16/11/14
07/06/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
08/06/13
18/11/12
16/06/12
08/04/12

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
British Gas South West Region AG Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Meet

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

British Gas South West Region AG Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Venue

Plymouth
Bristol
Cardiff
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Millfield

Portsmouth

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
Cardiff
Millfield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Poole

Poole

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



