Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chris Parsons - (502852) - Swim Bournemouth - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.57	401	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:32.11	381	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
2:33.28	373	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
2:34.02	367	F	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:38.83	335	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:39.80	329	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
2:40.25	326	Н	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Poole	1
2:49.38	276	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Poole	1
2:49.80	274	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
3:04.90	212	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
3:16.44	177	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.02	367	F	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:29.57	401	Н	04/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Plymouth		1
2:32.11	381	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Poole	1
2:33.28	373	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Poole	1
2:39.80	329	Н	07/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Poole	1
2:49.80	274	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:38.83	335	F	01/12/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Poole	1
2:40.25	326	Н	08/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Poole	1
2:49.38	276	F	18/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Poole	1
3:04.90	212	Н	16/06/12	British Gas South West Region AG Champs	Millfield	Poole	1
3:16.44	177	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Poole	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS